
311 Hendrick Motorsports 5 3124 0 0 3 329
312 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3119 -5 5 5 376
313 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3113 -11 6 4 272
314 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3110 -14 3 2 327
315 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3104 -20 6 2 181
316 Team Penske 12 3099 -25 5 3 338
317 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3091 -33 8 2 185
318 Team Penske 22 3083 -41 8 1 83
319 Trackhouse Racing 1 3070 -54 13 1 72
3110 23XI Racing 23 3057 -67 13 1 94
3111 23XI Racing 45 3054 -70 3 0 62
3112 Team Penske 2 3035 -89 19 1 83
3113 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2091 -1033 944 0 00
3114 Trackhouse Racing 88 2086 -1038 5 4 02
3115 Richard Childress Racing 3 2086 -1038 0 1 00
3116 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2057 -1067 29 1 01
3117 RFK Racing 17 789 -2335 1268 0 02
3118 RFK Racing 60 717 -2407 72 0 02
3119 RFK Racing 6 654 -2470 63 0 02
3120 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 645 -2479 9 0 01
3121 Richard Childress Racing 8 631 -2493 14 0 00
3122 Spire Motorsports 77 625 -2499 6 0 00
3123 Spire Motorsports 71 610 -2514 15 0 01
3124 Legacy Motor Club 43 609 -2515 1 0 00
3125 Kaulig Racing 16 592 -2532 17 0 00
3126 Legacy Motor Club 42 590 -2534 2 0 00
3127 Front Row Motorsports 38 537 -2587 53 0 00
3128 Trackhouse Racing 99 504 -2620 33 0 00
3129 Spire Motorsports 7 495 -2629 9 0 00
3130 HYAK Motorsports 47 490 -2634 5 0 00
3131 Front Row Motorsports 34 490 -2634 0 0 00
3132 Kaulig Racing 10 435 -2689 55 0 00
3133 Haas Factory Team 41 397 -2727 38 0 00
3134 Front Row Motorsports 4 389 -2735 8 0 00
3135 23XI Racing 35 358 -2766 31 0 00
3136 Rick Ware Racing 51 209 -2915 149 0 00
1137 Live Fast Motorsports 78 102 -3022 107 0 00
738 Richard Childress Racing 33 73 -3051 29 0 00
539 23XI Racing 67 64 -3060 9 0 00

1440 Garage 66 66 51 -3073 13 0 00
441 Trackhouse Racing 87 41 -3083 10 0 00

1342 NY Racing Team 44 37 -3087 4 0 00
243 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -3089 2 0 00
144 JR Motorsports 40 30 -3094 5 0 00
445 Beard Motorsports 62 28 -3096 2 0 00
446 Rick Ware Racing 01 25 -3099 3 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -3123 24 0 00
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148 TRICON Garage 56 1 -3123 0 0 00
149 Kaulig Racing 13 1 -3123 0 0 00
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